ubpc-wbLL SPRING2026 couRSE SCHEDULE

October 13 - | New Student
Application

December 19 | submission Period.

November 4 —
December 19

Course
Enroliment
Period.

| INIVERSITY oF tHE

DISTRICT ofF (COLUMB

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT AND LIFELONG LEARNING

“Your Success is Our Success”

Construction Pathway Courses

WCO WCON 28228 1 NCCER Construction Core 15
WCO WCON 27889 2 NCCER Construction Core 15
WCO WCON 28330 3 NCCER Construction Core 15
WCO WCON 28331 4 NCCER Bilingual Core 15
WCO WCON 28333 1 NCCER Carpentry 1A 10
WCO WCON 26790 1 NCCERHVAC 1A 15
WCO WCON 27891 1 NCCERHVAC 1B 15
WCO WCON 27893 1 NCCER Electrical 1A 15
WCO WCON 27894 1 NCCER Electrical 1B 15
WCO WCON 28332 1 Apartment Maintenance 12

Early Childhood Education Pathway Courses

WEC WECE 27506 1 Child Development Associatel 15
WEC WECE 26685 2 Child Development Associatesl SP 15

WEC WECE 27895 61 Child Development Associatell 15
WEC WECE 28550 62 Child Development Associatesl ISP 15

WEC WECE 28551 63 Child Development Associatell 15

InPerson

InPerson

InPerson

InPerson

InPerson
InPerson
InPerson
InPerson
InPerson

InPerson

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

InPerson

Hybrid

72-OCH
72-OCH

72-OCH

72-OCH

72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH
72-OCH

72-OCH
72-OCH

72-OCH

54
Lamond
Riggs

72-OCH

1/13/26
1/13/26

1/17/26

1/17/26

1/13/26
1/13/26
1/13/26
1/12/26
1/13/26
1/13/26

1/13/26
1/12/26
1/12/26

1/13/26

1/12/26

4/2/26
4/7/26

4/18/26

4/18/26

4/14/26
4/15/26
4/15/26
5/13/26
5/14/26
3/26/26

4/9/26
4/15/26
4/15/26

4/9/26

4/15/26

***Note: All course details are subject to change. Revised course details will be published.

TWR
TWR

S

S

TWR
TWR
TWR
MW
TR
TWR

TR
MW
MW

TR

MW

5:30pm 8:30pm E111
9:30am 12:30pm E111
9:00am 5:00pm E111
9:00am 5:00pm E109
9:30am 12:30pm E206
9:30am 12:30pm E102
5:30pm 8:30pm E102
5:30pm 8:30pm E204
5:30pm 8:30pm E206
5:30pm 8:30pm E207
5:30pm 8:30pm E108
5:30pm 8:30pm E108
9:30am 12:30pm E108
5:30pm 8:30pm TBD
5:30pm 8:30pm TBD




B el
UNIVERSITYOF THE

DISTRICT oF COLUMBIA
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT AND LIFELONG LEARNING— UDC-WDLL SPRING 2026 COURSE SCHEDULE CONTD. “Your Success is Our Success”

Early Childhood Education Pathway Courses Contd.

WEC WECE 28552 1 Family Childcare (CDAI) 20 InPerson  72-OCH 1/12/26 4/15/26 MW 5:30pm 8:30pm E104

WEC WECE 28553 1 Family Childcare (CDAIl)-NEW 20 InPerson  72-OCH 1/13/26 4/9/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm El104

Lifelong Learning Pathway Courses

WGE WGEN 28362 1 Student Success &Fundamentals* 35 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/13/26 3/26/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBA
WGE WDGM 26628 1 Mathematics Fundamentals™ 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 4/1/26 5/12/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBA
WGE WGLA 28364 1 ILanguage Arts Fundamentals* 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 4/1/26 5/12/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBA
WGE WGFL 28363 1 Spanish in the Workplace II 15 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/13/26 3/26/26 TR 5:30pm 8:00pm TBA
WGE WGEN 27518 1 Micro-Entrepreneurship 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/12/26 5/12/26 MI'WF 5:30pm 7:30pm TBA

Healthcare Pathway Courses

WHE WHAD 27454 1 Medical Office Administrative Prof. 12 InPerson 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/13/26 MIWR  9:30am 12:30pm E303
WHE WHAD 27896 2 Medical Office Administrative Prof. 12 InPerson 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/9/26 MIWR  5:30pm 8:30pm E303
Medical Office Administrative Prof. —

WHE WHAD 28337 3 Healthcare Information Technology -NEW 12 InPerson 72-OCH TBA TBA TBA 5:30pm 8:30pm TBA
1/12/26 3/31/26 MR 9:30am 1:30pm

WHE WHDC 27900 1 Nurse Assistant 8  InPerson 72-OCH 1/16/26 2/20/26 F 8:00am 4:30pm E310
1/12/26 3/30/26 MR 5:00pm 9:00pm

WHE WHDC 28336 2 Nurse Assistant 8  InPerson 72-OCH 1/17/26 221726 S 9:30am 1:30pm E310

WHE WHAD 27449 1 Introduction to Medical Billing and Coding 8  Hybrid 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/8/26 MIWR  9:30am 12:30pm TBA

WHE WHAD 27897 2 Introduction to Medical Billing and Coding 8 Hybrid ~ 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/7/26 MIWR  5:30pm 8:30pm TBA

WHE WHAD 27447 1 Advanced Medical Billing 8 Hybrid ~ 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/9/26 MIWR  5:00pm 9:00pm TBA

WHE WHDC 28334 1 Medical Assistant 8  InPerson 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/13/26 MIWR  9:30am 1:30pm E304

WHE WHDC 28335 2 Medical Assistant 8  InPerson 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/9/26 MIWR  5:00pm 9:00pm E304

WHE WHDC 27458 1 Phlebotomy Technician 8  InPerson 72-OCH 1/12/26 4/13/26 MIWR 9:30am 1:30pm E307

. ***Note: All course details are subject to change. Revised course details will be published. UDC | Turning Potential into Power 2



el

UNIVERSITY OF THE
DISTRICT oF (COLUMBIA

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT AND LIFELONG LEARNING—

Hospitality Pathway Courses Contd.

UDC-WDLL SPRING 2026COURSE SCHEDULE CONTD. “Your Success is Our Success”

WHO WHOs 28614 1 Property Services - NEW 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/12/26 2/25/26 MW 5:30pm 8:00pm TBA
WHO WHOS 26585 1 Leasing for Property Management 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 3/3/26 5/5/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBA
WHO WHOS 28339 1 Food Handler 20 Hybrid  ZOM 11326 12126 TWR  6:00pm  9:00pm  TBD
WHO WHOS 28340 1 Food and Beverage 20 Hybrid 72-OCH  1/22/26 4/1/26 TWR 6:00pm 9:00pm TBD
WHO WHOS 28613 1 Food Service Manager —NEW 20 Hybrid  72-OCH 4/2/26 4/28/26 TWR 6:00pm 9:00pm TBD

Information Technology Pathway Courses

WIT WITO 27409 1 Tech+(IT Fundamentals) 20 Hybrid  72-OCH  1/13/26 4/9/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm W206
WIT WITO 26961 1 Intro to Information Technology 15 Hybrid  72-OCH  1/12/26 4/15/26 MW 5:30pm 8:30pm W101
WIT WITO 28341 2 Intro to Information Technology 15 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/13/26 4/9/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm W101
WIT WITO 26567 1 Computer Technician - At 15 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/13/26 4/21/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm W201
WIT WITO 26568 2 Computer Technician - A+ 15 Hybrid 72-OCH  1/13/26  4/21/26 TWR 5:30pm 8:30pm W203
WIT  WITO 26581 1  Computer Technician - Network+ 15 Hybrid 72-OCH  1/13/26 4/28/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm W201
WIT WITO 26577 1 Computer Technician — Security+ 15 Hybrid  72-OCH 1/13/26 4/9/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBD
WIT WITO 28342 2 Computer Technician —Security+ 15 Hybrid  72-OCH  1/12/26 4/15/26 MW 5:30pm 8:30pm TBD
WIT WITO 26569 1 Project Management 20 Hybrid 72-OCH  1/13/26  4/9/26  TRs  >-opm  8:30pm TBD
1:00pm 4:00pm
WIT WITO 26571 1 AWS Cloud Computing 20 Hybrid  72-OCH  1/12/26 4/20/26 MW 5:30pm 8:30pm TBD
WIT WITO 27410 1 Introduction to Python 15 Hybrid 72-OCH  1/13/26 4/9/26 TR 5:30pm 8:30pm TBD

I ***Note: All course details are subject to change. Revised course details will be published. UDC | Turning Potential into Power 3



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

