

## UDC-WDLL SPRING2026 COURSE SCHEDULE

October 13 - December 19

New Student
Application
Submission Period.

November 4 – December 19

Course Enrollment Period.

"Your Success is Our Success"

Dept	Sub	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Сар	Mode	Campus	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
Construction Pathway Courses													
WCO	WCON	28228	1	NCCER Construction Core	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/2/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E111
WCO	WCON	27889	2	NCCER Construction Core	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/7/26	TWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E111
wco	WCON	28330	3	NCCER Construction Core	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/17/26	4/18/26	S	9:00am	5:00pm	E111
wco	WCON	28331	4	NCCER Bilingual Core	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/17/26	4/18/26	S	9:00am	5:00pm	E109
WCO	WCON	28333	1	NCCER Carpentry 1A	10	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/14/26	TWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E206
WCO	WCON	26790	1	NCCER HVAC 1A	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/15/26	TWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E102
WCO	WCON	27891	1	NCCER HVAC 1B	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/15/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E102
WCO	WCON	27893	1	NCCER Electrical 1A	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	5/13/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	E204
WCO	WCON	27894	1	NCCER Electrical 1B	15	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	5/14/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E206
WCO	WCON	28332	1	Apartment Maintenance	12	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	3/26/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E207
Early	Early Childhood Education Pathway Courses												
WEC	WECE	27506	1	Child Development Associatel	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E108
WEC	WECE	26685	2	Child Development Associates SP	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	E108
WEC	WECE	27895	61	Child Development Associatell	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	9:30am	12:30pm	E108
WEC	WECE	28550	62	Child Development Associated I SP	15	InPerson	54 Lamond Riggs	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD
WEC	WECE	28551	63	Child Development AssociateII	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Note: All course details are subject to change. Revised course details will be published.



## UDC-WDLL SPRING 2026 COURSE SCHEDULE CONTD.

"Your Success is Our Success"

)ept	Sub	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Capacity	Mode	Location	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
Early	y Child	dhood	Edu	ication Pathway Courses Con	td.								
VEC	WECE	28552	1	Family Childcare (CDAI)	20	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	E104
VEC	WECE	28553	1	Family Childcare (CDAII) – <b>NEW</b>	20	InPerson	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E104
ifelong Learning Pathway Courses													
WGE	WGEN	28362	1	Student Success &Fundamentals*	35	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	3/26/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WGE	WDGM	26628	1	Mathematics Fundamentals*	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	4/1/26	5/12/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WGE	WGLA	28364	1	Language Arts Fundamentals*	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	4/1/26	5/12/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WGE	WGFL	28363	1	Spanish in the Workplace II	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	3/26/26	TR	5:30pm	8:00pm	TBA
WGE	WGEN	27518	1	Micro-Entrepreneurship	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	5/12/26	MTWF	5:30pm	7:30pm	TBA
leal	Ithcare	Path	way	Courses									
<i>N</i> HE	WHAD	27454	1	Medical Office Administrative Prof.	12	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/13/26	MTWR	9:30am	12:30pm	E303
<i>W</i> HE	WHAD	27896	2	Medical Office Administrative Prof.	12	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/9/26	MTWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	E303
<i>M</i> HE	WHAD	28337	3	Medical Office Administrative Prof. – Healthcare Information Technology - <b>NEW</b>	12	InPerson	72-OCH	TBA	TBA	TBA	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WHE	WHDC	27900	1	Nurse Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26 1/16/26	3/31/26 2/20/26	M-R F	9:30am 8:00am	1:30pm 4:30pm	E310
WHE	WHDC	28336	2	Nurse Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26 1/17/26	3/30/26 2/21/26	M-R S	5:00pm 9:30am	9:00pm 1:30pm	E310
VHE	WHAD	27449	1	Introduction to Medical Billing and Coding	8	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/8/26	MTWR	9:30am	12:30pm	TBA
VHE	WHAD	27897	2	Introduction to Medical Billing and Coding	8	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/7/26	MTWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WHE	WHAD	27447	1	Advanced Medical Billing	8	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/9/26	MTWR	5:00pm	9:00pm	TBA
WHE	WHDC	28334	1	Medical Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/13/26	MTWR	9:30am	1:30pm	E304
VHE	WHDC	28335	2	Medical Assistant	8	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/9/26	MTWR	5:00pm	9:00pm	E304
<b>VHE</b>	WHDC	27458	1	Phlebotomy Technician	8	InPerson	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/13/26	MTWR	9:30am	1:30pm	E307

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Note: All course details are subject to change. Revised course details will be published.



## UDC-WDLL SPRING 2026COURSE SCHEDULE CONTD.

"Your Success is Our Success"

Dept	Sub	CRN#	Sec	Course Title	Capacity	Mode	Location	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Room
Hos	pitality	/ Path	way	Courses Contd.									
WHO	WHOS	28614	1	Property Services - <b>NEW</b>	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	2/25/26	MW	5:30pm	8:00pm	TBA
WHO	WHOS	26585	1	Leasing for Property Management	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	3/3/26	5/5/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBA
WHO	WHOS	28339	1	Food Handler	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	1/21/26	TWR	6:00pm	9:00pm	TBD
WHO	WHOS	28340	1	Food and Beverage	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/22/26	4/1/26	TWR	6:00pm	9:00pm	TBD
WHO	WHOS	28613	1	Food Service Manager - NEW	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	4/2/26	4/28/26	TWR	6:00pm	9:00pm	TBD
Infor	matio	n Tecl	nnol	ogy Pathway Courses									
WIT	WITO	27409	1	Tech+(IT Fundamentals)	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W206
WIT	WITO	26961	1	Intro to Information Technology	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	W101
WIT	WITO	28341	2	Intro to Information Technology	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W101
WIT	WITO	26567	1	Computer Technician - A+	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/21/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W201
WIT	WITO	26568	2	Computer Technician - A+	15	Hybrid	72- OCH	1/13/26	4/21/26	TWR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W203
WIT	WITO	26581	1	Computer Technician - Network+	15	Hybrid	72- OCH	1/13/26	4/28/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	W201
WIT	WITO	26577	1	Computer Technician – Security+	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD
WIT	WITO	28342	2	Computer Technician – Security+	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/15/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD
WIT	WITO	26569	1	Project Management	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TRS	5:30pm 1:00pm	8:30pm 4:00pm	TBD
WIT	WITO	26571	1	AWS Cloud Computing	20	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/12/26	4/20/26	MW	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD
WIT	WITO	27410	1	Introduction to Python	15	Hybrid	72-OCH	1/13/26	4/9/26	TR	5:30pm	8:30pm	TBD